School
1 Noah Wallace School
2 Hop Brook Elementary School
3 North Mianus School
4 Hopewell School
5 Riverside Elementary School
6 Fawn Hollow Elementary School
7 Naubuc Elementary School
8 Miller-Driscoll Elementary School
9 KT Murphy Elementary School
10 Center Elementary School
11 Stafford
12 Stepney Elementary School
13 Old Greenwich Elementary School
14 Quaker Farms School
15 Roaring Brook Elementary School
16 Nayaug School
17 Pine Grove Elementary School
18 Cherry Brook Primary School
19 Cos Cob Elementary School
20 Nichols Elementary School
21 Redding Elementary School
22 Jane Ryan Elementary School
23 Southwest School
24 Live Oaks
25 Glenville Elementary School
26 Center School
27 John F. Kennedy School
28 Scotland Elementary School
29 Latimer Lane Elementary School
30 Shelter Rock Elementary School

City
FARMINGTON
Naugatuck
RIVERSIDE
GLASTONBURY
RIVERSIDE
MONROE
GLASTONBURY
WILTON
STAMFORD
BROOKFIELD
BRISTOL
MONROE

OLD GREENWICH
Oxford

AVON
GLASTONBURY
AVON

CANTON

COS CoB
STRATFORD
REDDING
TRUMBULL
Torrington
Milford
GREENWICH
Litchfield
Milford
RIDGEFIELD
SIMSBURY
DANBURY

Total
ltems
8,449
4,823
4,069
3,879
3,503
3,092
2,893
2,683
2,312
2,197
2,028
1,894
1,800
1,680
1,616
1,577
1,546
1,510
1,407
1,380
1,353
1,339
1,317
1,255
1,137
1,083
1,082
1,074
1,073
1,040
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